
Daspalla - Bhubaneswar MEMU Special/08449 - MEMU - ECoR 
DSPL/Daspalla to BBS/Bhubaneswar 

3h 40m - 126 km - 11 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DSPL Daspalla 09:45 0 1 0 108 ECoR
2 NXNR Nuagaon Road 09:55 10:00 5m 0 1 18 118 ECoR
3 MAHI Mahipur 10:05 10:10 5m 0 1 28 149 ECoR
4 NYGT Nayagarh Town 10:15 10:50 35m 0 1 40 72 81 ECoR
5 MKGD Manikagoda 11:00 11:20 20m 0 1 52 75 69 ECoR
6 BORT Bolagarh Town PH 11:25 11:30 5m 0 1 58 26 ECoR
7 RSKA Rajsunakhala 11:45 11:50 5m 0 1 65 57 ECoR
8 BYZA Begunia 12:00 12:05 5m 0 1 75 112 ECoR
9 KURT Khurda Town 12:15 12:25 10m 0 1 93 80 67 ECoR
10 KUR Khurda Road Junction 12:35 12:40 5m 0 1 106 45 16 ECoR
11 RTN Retang 12:50 12:52 2m 0 1 114 53 19 ECoR
12 LGTR Lingaraj Temple Road 13:00 13:02 2m 0 1 121 12 28 ECoR
13 BBS Bhubaneswar 13:25 0 1 126 - 33 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 30 2024 (18:30)

Jun 30 2024 (18:30)

1

1


